Job Opportunity Union County Highway Superintendent

Union County is accepting applications for the position of Union County Highway Superintendent.

The Union County Highway Superintendent is under the direct supervision of the Union County Commission and is responsible for all aspects of the county highway system. The Union County Highway Superintendent must be able to complete the Highway Certification course, must possess a valid South Dakota's driver's license and, if necessary a South Dakota Commercial driver's license.

Individuals interested in this position may obtain a job description or an application at the Union County Auditor's Office, 209 E. Main, Suite 200, Elk Point, SD 57025 or by requesting an application at (605)356-2101.

Deadline for application is 4 p.m. April 8, 2016.

Job description will be available on the county website www.unioncountysd.org Union County is an Equal Opportunity Employer

Publish March 24 & March 31	
Published twice at the total approximate cost of	